
RFP Evaluation Matrix - RCA.xls 3/12/2015

City, State
MBE/WBE

Experience of the Company, Project Manager, 
and Proposed Team 40.0

Project Approach and Understanding of Critical 
Issues 25.0

Project Plan and Project Management Structure 15.0

Cost 10.0

Local Business Presence 10.0

Interviews 25.0

Note:  As per Section 252.049 of the local government code, contents of a proposal shall remain confidential until a contract is awarded or as directed by the Texas Attorney General’s Office.  Therefore, pricing for the proposals have been omitted from this matrix.

2.0

*KMR Investigations wasn't eligible to interview so therefore wasn't awarded any interview points

3.6

25.0 15.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 *

10.0

EVALUATION MATRIX
Request for Proposal
RFP-5500-EAD0121

Disaster Planning and Recovery Consultant

9.8 10.8 9.4 10.0 8.4

17.8

73.2

PROPOSER

KMR 
Investigations*

San Antonio, TX

17.6

7.0

0.0

38.2

9.4

4.0

79.7

4.0

85.3

PROPOSER

Volkert, Inc.

Austin, TX

28.6

Austin, TX

31.8

19.618.0

9.4

35.0

21.0

9.3

91.1

9.8

9.3

0.0

15.0

4.0

PROPOSER

H20 Partners

Austin, TX
WB

30.8

81.6

PROPOSER

MGT of America

TOTALS 97.3

PROPOSER

17.8

9.5

MAX 
POINTS 

(with 
interview)

31.2

125.0

ProSource 
Technologies

EVALUATION
CRITERIA

Minneapolis, MN

9.3

0.0

PROPOSER

Pearce Global 
Partners

Los Angeles, CA

PROPOSER

Hagerty 
Consulting

Evanston, IL

31.8

19.4


	Sheet1

