EVALUATION MATRIX Request for Proposal RFP-5500-EAD0121 Disaster Planning and Recovery Consultant

EVALUATION CRITERIA	MAX POINTS (with interview)	PROPOSER	PROPOSER	PROPOSER	PROPOSER	PROPOSER	PROPOSER	PROPOSER
		ProSource Technologies	Pearce Global Partners	Hagerty Consulting	H20 Partners	MGT of America	Volkert, Inc.	KMR Investigations*
City, State	125.0	Minneapolis, MN	Los Angeles, CA	Evanston, IL	Austin, TX	Austin, TX	Austin, TX	San Antonio, TX
MBE/WBE					WB			
Experience of the Company, Project Manager, and Proposed Team	40.0	31.2	35.0	31.8	30.8	31.8	28.6	17.6
Project Approach and Understanding of Critical Issues	25.0	17.8	21.0	19.4	18.0	19.6	17.8	7.0
Project Plan and Project Management Structure	15.0	9.8	10.8	9.8	9.4	10.0	8.4	3.6
Cost	10.0	9.5	9.3	9.3	9.4	9.3	9.4	10.0
Local Business Presence	10.0	4.0	0.0	0.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	0.0
Interviews	25.0	25.0	15.0	15.0	10.0	5.0	7.0	*
TOTALS	1	97.3	91.1	85.3	81.6	79.7	73.2	38.2

Note: As per Section 252.049 of the local government code, contents of a proposal shall remain confidential until a contract is awarded or as directed by the Texas Attorney General's Office. Therefore, pricing for the proposals have been omitted from this matrix.

RFP Evaluation Matrix - RCA.xls

^{*}KMR Investigations wasn't eligible to interview so therefore wasn't awarded any interview points